DC Prospects Development Weekend - West

March 23-25, 2018

Shoal Lake

FRIDAY
Mar-23
Mar-23

SATURDAY
Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24

Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24

SUNDAY
Mar-25
Mar-25

TIME
6:30 PM
8:30 PM

TIME
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM
2:15 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM

TIME
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

RINK
Shoal Lake Communiplex
Shoal Lake Communiplex

RINK

Shoal Lake Communiplex
Shoal Lake Communiplex
Shoal Lake Communiplex
Shoal Lake Communiplex
Shoal Lake Communiplex

Shoal Lake Communiplex
Shoal Lake Communiplex
Shoal Lake Communiplex
Shoal Lake Communiplex
Shoal Lake Communiplex

RINK
Shoal Lake Communiplex
Shoal Lake Communiplex

GAME

GROUP
DEF/G
DEF/G
DEF/G
DEF/G
DEF/G

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

GAME

TEAM
Yellowhead
Parkland

TEAM
Pre-Ice Presentation
Dynamic Warm-up
Specialty Skills (1.5 hr)
Dynamic Warm-up
Specialty Skills (1.5 hr)

Pre-Ice Presentation
Dynamic Warm-up
Specialty Skills (1.5 hr)
Dynamic Warm-up
Specialty Skills (1.5 hr)

TEAM
Brandon
Westman South

|RROSPECTS

TEAM
Brandon
Westman South

TEAM
ALL DEF/G (All Regions)
DEF/G - Group 1 (YH, BR)
DEF/G - Group 1 (YH,BR)
DEF/G - Group 2 (WS, PL)
DEF/G - Group 2 (WS, PL)

ALL FWDS (All Regions)
FWD/G - Group 1 (YH, BR)
FWD/G - Group 1 (YH, BR)
FWD/G - Group 2 (WS,PL)
FWD/G - Group 2 (WS,PL)

TEAM
Parkland
Yellowhead



	Prelim Tournaments

