## DC Prospects Development Weekend - West

March 23-25, 2018 Shoal Lake



FRIDAY	TIME	RINK	GAME	TEAM	TEAM
Mar-23	6:30 PM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	1	Yellowhead	Brandon
Mar-23	8:30 PM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	2	Parkland	Westman South
SATURDAY	TIME	RINK	GROUP	TEAM	TEAM
Mar-24	10:00 AM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	DEF/G	Pre-Ice Presentation	ALL DEF/G (All Regions)
Mar-24	10:45 AM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	DEF/G	Dynamic Warm-up	DEF/G - Group 1 (YH, BR)
Mar-24	11:30 AM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	DEF/G	Specialty Skills (1.5 hr)	DEF/G - Group 1 (YH,BR)
Mar-24	12:30 PM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	DEF/G	Dynamic Warm-up	DEF/G - Group 2 (WS, PL)
Mar-24	1:15 PM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	DEF/G	Specialty Skills (1.5 hr)	DEF/G - Group 2 (WS, PL)
Mar-24	1:30 PM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	FWD	Pre-Ice Presentation	ALL FWDS (All Regions)
Mar-24	2:15 PM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	FWD	Dynamic Warm-up	FWD/G - Group 1 (YH, BR)
Mar-24	3:00 PM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	FWD	Specialty Skills (1.5 hr)	FWD/G - Group 1 (YH, BR)
Mar-24	4:00 PM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	FWD	Dynamic Warm-up	FWD/G - Group 2 (WS,PL)
Mar-24	4:45 PM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	FWD	Specialty Skills (1.5 hr)	FWD/G - Group 2 (WS,PL)
SUNDAY	TIME	RINK	GAME	TEAM	TEAM
Mar-25	12:00 PM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	3	Brandon	Parkland
Mar-25	2:00 PM	Shoal Lake Communiplex	4	Westman South	Yellowhead
iviar-25	2:00 PIVI	Snoai Lake Communiplex	4	westman South	Yellownead